COMBOLIGHT
Combo Clouds
COMBOLIGHT® Combo Clouds
4 Light Freeform MR16
8 Light Oval AR111
• Combo Clouds are available in
both freeform and geometric
shapes

3
4
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE LAMP GROUP / LAMP TYPE CONFIGURATION FINISH
CLST1 21 A S
LA
M
P
G
RO
U
P
Lamp Group 1
Catalog # Description
11
12
13
14
15
16
MR16 12 volt, 50 watt
MR16 12 volt, 75 watt
AR70 12 volt, 20 watt
AR70 12 volt, 50 watt
PAR16 120 volt
PAR20 120 volt
Lamp Group 2
Catalog # Description
21
22
23
24
25
26
PAR30 120 volt
PAR36 12 volt, 50 watt
PAR36 12 volt, 75 watt
AR111 12 volt, 50 watt
AR111 12 volt, 75 watt
AR111 12 volt, 100 watt
Combo Cloud Star, PAR30, Five Light, Industrial Silver Finish
typ.
90º X 90º Lamp Adjustment
Lamp Group /
Configuration � �
1 / A 7.48” 28.00”
2 / A 9.61” 36.00”
Lamp �
MR16 2.84”
AR70 3.24”
AR111 2.20”
PAR16 4.25”
Lamp �
PAR20 4.55”
PAR30 6.38”
PAR36 2.50”
Optional Accessories - See page 216 for details.
Baffle Snoots Louvers Lenses

3
4
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE LAMP GROUP / LAMP TYPE CONFIGURATION FINISH
CLF1 12 A S
LA
M
P
G
RO
U
P
Lamp Group 1
Catalog # Description
11
12
13
14
15
16
MR16 12 volt, 50 watt
MR16 12 volt, 75 watt
AR70 12 volt, 20 watt
AR70 12 volt, 50 watt
PAR16 120 volt
PAR20 120 volt
Lamp Group 2
Catalog # Description
21
22
23
24
25
26
PAR30 120 volt
PAR36 12 volt, 50 watt
PAR36 12 volt, 75 watt
AR111 12 volt, 50 watt
AR111 12 volt, 75 watt
AR111 12 volt, 100 watt
Combo Cloud Free Form Style 1, MR16 75 watt, Two Light, Industrial Silver Finish
Lamp Group /
Configuration � �
1 / A 15.00” 24.00”
2 / A 30.00” 48.00”
Lamp �
MR16 2.84”
AR70 3.24”
AR111 2.20”
PAR16 4.25”
Lamp �
PAR20 4.55”
PAR30 6.38”
PAR36 2.50”
FREE FORM STYLE 1 CLOUD
• A suspended multi-lamp luminaire in free form shape (Style 1)
CLST1 21  A S
1 - 7.34"
2 - 14.69"
12.59"
25.20"
1 = Lamp Group 1
2 = Lamp Group 2
90º X 90º Lamp Adjustment
Optional Accessories - See page 216 for details.

3
4
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE LAMP GROUP / LAMP TYPE CONFIGURATION FINISH
CLF2 12 A MH
LA
M
P
G
RO
U
P
Lamp Group 1
Catalog # Description
11
12
13
14
15
16
MR16 12 volt, 50 watt
MR16 12 volt, 75 watt
AR70 12 volt, 20 watt
AR70 12 volt, 50 watt
PAR16 120 volt
PAR20 120 volt
Lamp Group 2
Catalog # Description
21
22
23
24
25
26
PAR30 120 volt
PAR36 12 volt, 50 watt
PAR36 12 volt, 75 watt
AR111 12 volt, 50 watt
AR111 12 volt, 75 watt
AR111 12 volt, 100 watt
Combo Cloud Free Form Style 2, MR16 75 watt, Four Light, Manhattan Finish
1 - 12.15"
2 - 14.02"
1 - 22.66"
2 - 26.99"
1 = Lamp Group 1
2 = Lamp Group 2 19.36"
1 - 19.26"
2 - 23.97
90º X 90º Lamp Adjustment
Optional Accessories - See page 216 for details.
Baffle Snoots Louvers Lenses
Lamp Group /
Configuration � �
1 / A 22.00” 36.00”
2 / A 30.00” 48.00”
Lamp �
MR16 2.84”
AR70 3.24”
AR111 2.20”
PAR16 4.25”
Lamp �
PAR20 4.55”
PAR30 6.38”
PAR36 2.50”
C
O

3
4
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE LAMP GROUP / LAMP TYPE CONFIGURATION FINISH
CLF3 12 A CS
LA
M
P
G
RO
U
P
Lamp Group 1
Catalog # Description
11
12
13
14
15
16
MR16 12 volt, 50 watt
MR16 12 volt, 75 watt
AR70 12 volt, 20 watt
AR70 12 volt, 50 watt
PAR16 120 volt
PAR20 120 volt
Lamp Group 2
Catalog # Description
21
22
23
24
25
26
PAR30 120 volt
PAR36 12 volt, 50 watt
PAR36 12 volt, 75 watt
AR111 12 volt, 50 watt
AR111 12 volt, 75 watt
AR111 12 volt, 100 watt
Combo Cloud Free Form Style 3, MR16 75 watt, Six Light, Copperstone Finish
FREE FORM STYLE 3 CLOUD
• A suspended multi-lamp luminaire in free form shape (Style 3)
360º X 45º Angular Adjustment
1: 17.50"
2: 15.39"
1: 18.82"
2: 16.14"
1: 17.50"
2: 16.78"
1: 17.37"
2: 13.49"
1: 19.63"
2: 14.02"
1: 15.62"
2: 16.04"
1: 19.36"
2: 14.02"
1 = Lamp Group 1
2 = Lamp Group 2
90º X 90º Lamp Adjustment
Optional Accessories - See page 216 for details.
Baffle Snoots Louvers Lenses
CLF3  12  A  CS
Lamp Group /
Configuration � �
1 / A 30.00” 48.00”
2 / A 30.00” 48.00”
Lamp �
MR16 2.84”
AR70 3.24”
AR111 2.20”
PAR16 4.25”

3
4
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE LAMP GROUP / LAMP TYPE CONFIGURATION FINISH
CLS1 12 B ST
LA
M
P
G
RO
U
P
Lamp Group 1
Catalog # Description
11
12
13
14
15
16
MR16 12 volt, 50 watt
MR16 12 volt, 75 watt
AR70 12 volt, 20 watt
AR70 12 volt, 50 watt
PAR16 120 volt
PAR20 120 volt
Lamp Group 2
Catalog # Description
21
22
23
24
25
26
PAR30 120 volt
PAR36 12 volt, 50 watt
PAR36 12 volt, 75 watt
AR111 12 volt, 50 watt
AR111 12 volt, 75 watt
AR111 12 volt, 100 watt
Combo Cloud Square, MR16 75 watt, Four Light, Silver Tech Finish
typ.
typ.
typ.
typ.
A B
C D
Optional Accessories - See page 216 for details.
Baffle Snoots Louvers Lenses
Lamp Group /
Configuration � �
1 / A 12.45” 30.00”
2 / A 14.92” 36.00”
1 / B 10.16” 30.00”
2 / B 12.19” 36.00”
1 / C 6.86” 30.00”
2 / C 8.23” 36.00”
1 / D 5.50” 30.00”
2 / D 6.60” 36.00”
Lamp �
MR16 2.84”
AR70 3.24”
AR111 2.20”
PAR16 4.25”
Lamp �
PAR20 4.55”
PAR30 6.38”
PAR36 2.50”
90º X 90º Lamp Adjustment
C

3
4
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE LAMP GROUP / LAMP TYPE CONFIGURATION FINISH
CLR1 12 A SS
LA
M
P
G
RO
U
P
Lamp Group 1
Catalog # Description
11
12
13
14
15
16
MR16 12 volt, 50 watt
MR16 12 volt, 75 watt
AR70 12 volt, 20 watt
AR70 12 volt, 50 watt
PAR16 120 volt
PAR20 120 volt
Lamp Group 2
Catalog # Description
21
22
23
24
25
26
PAR30 120 volt
PAR36 12 volt, 50 watt
PAR36 12 volt, 75 watt
AR111 12 volt, 50 watt
AR111 12 volt, 75 watt
AR111 12 volt, 100 watt
Combo Cloud Rectangle, MR16 75 watt, Six Light, Silver Swirl Finish
RECTANGLE CLOUD
• A suspended multi-lamp luminaire in rectangular shape
14.33"
17.19"
1 - 11.61"
2 - 10.57"
9.25"
1 = Lamp Group 1
2 = Lamp Group 2
A
B
Optional Accessories - See page 216 for details.
Baffle Snoots Louvers Lenses
Lamp Group /
Configuration � �
1 / A 30.00” 36.00”
2 / A 36.00” 42.00”
1 / B 30.00” 42.00”
2 / B 36.00” 48.00”
Lamp �
MR16 2.84”
AR70 3.24”
AR111 2.20”
PAR16 4.25”
Lamp �
PAR20 4.55”
PAR30 6.38”
PAR36 2.50”
90º X 90º Lamp Adjustment
CLR1  12  A  SS
C
O

3
4
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE LAMP GROUP / LAMP TYPE CONFIGURATION FINISH
CLC1 12 A BS
LA
M
P
G
RO
U
P
Lamp Group 1
Catalog # Description
11
12
13
14
15
16
MR16 12 volt, 50 watt
MR16 12 volt, 75 watt
AR70 12 volt, 20 watt
AR70 12 volt, 50 watt
PAR16 120 volt
PAR20 120 volt
Lamp Group 2
Catalog # Description
21
22
23
24
25
26
PAR30 120 volt
PAR36 12 volt, 50 watt
PAR36 12 volt, 75 watt
AR111 12 volt, 50 watt
AR111 12 volt, 75 watt
AR111 12 volt, 100 watt
Combo Cloud Circle, MR16 75 watt, Three Light, Brushed Stainless Finish
Optional Accessories - See page 216 for details.
Baffle Snoots Louvers Lenses
typ.
typ.
typ.
typ.
A B
C D
Lamp �
MR16 2.84”
AR70 3.24”
AR111 2.20”
PAR16 4.25”
Lamp �
PAR20 4.55”
PAR30 6.38”
PAR36 2.50”
90º X 90º Lamp Adjustment
Lamp Group /
Configuration � �
1 / A 12.45” 30.00”
2 / A 14.92” 36.00”
1 / B 10.16” 30.00”
2 / B 12.19” 36.00”
1 / C 6.86” 30.00”
2 / C 8.23” 36.00”
1 / D 5.50” 30.00”
2 / D 6.60” 36.00”
C
O

3
4
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE LAMP GROUP / LAMP TYPE CONFIGURATION FINISH
CLV1 24 B S
LA
M
P
G
RO
U
P
Lamp Group 1
Catalog # Description
11
12
13
14
15
16
MR16 12 volt, 50 watt
MR16 12 volt, 75 watt
AR70 12 volt, 20 watt
AR70 12 volt, 50 watt
PAR16 120 volt
PAR20 120 volt
Lamp Group 2
Catalog # Description
21
22
23
24
25
26
PAR30 120 volt
PAR36 12 volt, 50 watt
PAR36 12 volt, 75 watt
AR111 12 volt, 50 watt
AR111 12 volt, 75 watt
AR111 12 volt, 100 watt
Combo Cloud Oval, AR111 50 watt, Eight Light, Industrial Silver Finish
OVAL CLOUD
• A suspended multi-lamp luminaire in oval shape
CLV1  24  B  S
Optional Accessories - See page 216 for details.
Baffle Snoots Louvers Lenses
90º X 90º Lamp Adjustment
1 = Lamp Group 1
2 = Lamp Group 2
21"
A
B
13"
Lamp Group /
Configuration � �
1 / A 30.00” 60.00”
2 / A 30.00” 60.00”
1 / B 30.00” 60.00”
2 / B 30.00” 60.00”
Lamp �
MR16 2.84”
AR70 3.24”
AR111 2.20”
PAR16 4.25”
Lamp �
PAR20 4.55”
PAR30 6.38”
PAR36 2.50”
90º X 90º Lamp Adjustment